Hébergements au départ du sentier Cathare et du Chemin des Bonshommes

Nom Adresse

Camping du Lac RN 20 Lac de
Labarre

Studio "La Roseraie du Barbet" 60 Avenue du

Général de Gaulle

Gite La Limo 13 rue des moulins

Camping Ariege La Roucateille 15 rue du Pradal

Hotel Lons 6 place Georges
Dutilh

Gite Grands Ducs 5 rue des Grands
Ducs

Maison Au Coeur de Foix 18 Rue Saint Vincent

Hotel Pyréne Rue Serge Denis Le
Terrefort

Gite Des Moulins 15 rue des Moulins

Studio Le Flore - Aux 4 logis 4 rue Sainte Rapine

Code postal / Ville

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09330 Montgailhard

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

Contact

05 61 65 11 58
camping-du-lac@wanadoo.fr
https://www.vap-
camping.fr/camping-foix

07 76 57 13 96
laroseraiedubarbet09@gmail.co
m

06 79 57 69 15
cedric.aussenac@hotmail.fr

05 61 64 05 92
info@roucateille.com
https://camping-roucateille.com/

05 34 09 28 00
hotel-lons-foix@wanadoo.fr
reception.lons@gmail.com
https://www.hotel-lons-foix.com/

06 5159 39 35
grandsducs09@gmail.com
https://www.gitegrandsducs.com/

06 75 47 26 46
ericharrier@gmail.com

05 61 65 48 66
direction@hotel-pyrene-foix.fr
https://www.hotel-pyrene-foix.fr/fr/

05 61 05 20 57
hebrard.muriel@orange.fr

06 14 19 88 77
aux4logis@gmail.com
https://www.aux4logis-foix.com/fr



Nom

Studio Le Roof - Aux 4 logis

Studio Le City - Aux 4 logis

Hétel The Originals Access Foix

Appartement Les Terrasses du

Pech

Auberge Le Léo

Parking de la vigne 2 - Camping-
car

Hotel du lac

Chambres d'hotes L'Arche des

Chapeliers

Chambre d'hotes La Mirandole

Hétel Eychenne

Adresse

4 rue Sainte Rapine

14 cours Irénée Cros

Le Couloumié Foix
Ancienne RN 20
Départementale 919

5 Place du 8 mai
1945

16 rue Noél
Peyrevidal

Boulevard Francois
Mitterand

Labarre

25 rue des
Chapeliers

4 rue de la Mirandole
La Mirandole

11 rue Noél
Peyrevidal

Code postal / Ville

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

09000 Foix

Contact

06 14 1988 77
aux4logis@gmail.com
https://www.aux4logis-foix.com/fr

06 14 19 88 77
aux4logis@gmail.com
https://lwww.aux4logis-foix.com/fr

05 61 65 65 61
contact@theoriginals-foix.fr

06 80 61 26 70
gerardgrau@wanadoo.fr

05 61 65 09 04
accueil@leodefoix.fr
https://www.leodefoix.fr

0561054210

05616517 17
contact@hoteldulac-foix.fr
https://www.hoteldulac-foix.fr

06 77 84 80 23
contact@chambres-foix.com
https://www.chambres-foix.com/

06 72 39 60 87
jackie.subra@club-internet.fr
http://chambredhotes-foix-
pyrenees.com

05 61 65 00 04
hotel.eychenne@orange.fr
http://www.hotel-eychenne.com/w
wwy/site/index.php
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